Model #
Frame
Size
(mm)
Bipolar
Torque
(Nm)
Bipolar

Bipolar
Inductance
(mH)
Rotor Inertia
(g-cm2)
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
# Lead
Wires
Weight
(kg)
“L”
Length
(mm)
2S86A-065-028-4X 86 3.3 2.8 3.7 1.3 8.5 1000 12.700 4 1.7 65
2S86A-080-028-4X 86 4.5 2.8 4.6 1.6 15.2 1400 12.700 4 2.3 80
2S86A-080-043-4X 86 4.5 4.3 3.4 0.7 6.8 1400 12.700 4 2.3 80
2S86A-118-025-4X 86 8.5 2.5 6.4 2.6 33.2 2700 12.700 4 3.8 118
2S86A-118-049-4X 86 8.5 4.9 4.1 0.8 9.2 2700 12.700 4 3.8 118
2S86A-156-025-4X 86 12.0 2.5 9.0 3.6 48.0 4000 15.875 4 5.4 156
2S86A-156-049-4X 86 12.0 4.9 5.5 1.1 14.2 4000 15.875 4 5.4 156
FE
AT
U
R

IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Step Angle Accuracy: ±5% (Full Step, No Load) Insulation Resis-
tance: 100M Ohm Min, 500VDC
Max Axial Force: 60N Dielectric Strength: 820VAC, 1 sec, 3mA
Inductance Accuracy: ±20% Shaft Radial Play: 0.02 Max (450g-load)
Temperature Rise: 80° C Max (2 Phases On) Shaft Axial Play: 0.08 Max (450g-load)
Ambient Temperature: -20° to +50° C Max Radial Force: 220N (20mm from
flange)
Insulation Type: Class B
Part Number “D” “K” “T” “L”
2S86A-065-XXX-8X 12.7 3.175 14.097 65
2S86A-080-XXX-8X 12.7 3.175 14.097 80
2S86A-118-XXX-8X 12.7 3.175 14.097 118
2S86A-156-XXX-8X 15.9 4.763 17.907 156
2S86A Series - High Torque Stepper Motors
Connection Lead Wire Connection Lead Wire Color
4 - Lead Bipolar
Phase 1 (A)